

Document 2014 3102

Book 2014 Page 3102 Type 03 002 Pages 1 Date 12/10/2014 Time 12:47 PM Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 IND

(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

INDX N **SCAN**

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

Official Form No. 106 - August 2013 TED HARRISON ENGEL	AT0002267 FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
Return To: Jo Wessling, 240 NE Cherry Avenue, Earlham.	
Preparer: Ted Harrison Engel, 2635 Hubbell Avenue, Des Moines, IA 50317 (515)265.8877	
Taxpayer: Jo Wessling, 240 NE Cherry Avenue, Earlham, IA 50072	
QUIT CLAIM DEED QUIT CLAIM DEED Pollar(s) and other valuable consideration	
GOCIATION OF ONE	Dellar/s) and other valuable consideration
For the consideration of ONE Jo Wessling, a single person	Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration,
Jo wessing, a single person	do hereby
Quit Claim to Jo Wessling, single and Jordana Henke, mar	
survivorship	all our
right, title, interest, estate, claim and demand in the following re	
LOTS NINE (9) AND TEN (10) IN BLOCK ONE (1) O	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
THE TOWN OF EARLHAM, MADISON, COUNTY, IOWA. INTER-FAMILY TRANSFER.	
Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishes all rights of dower, homestead and distributive share in and to the real estate. Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, according to the context. Dated:	
Jo Wessling, a single person (Grantor)	(Grantor)
(Grantor)	(Grantor)
(Grantor)	(Grantor)
	DOT 11
STATE OF IOWA, COUNTY OF POLK This record was acknowledged before me this day of	
BARBARA J MOEN Commission Number 733250 My Commission Expires March 3, 2017	Signature of Notary Public